Rang

Stand:

Oldiecup Finale Dressur 2019

Punkte

Start-

folge

1 29
2 29
3 33
4 38
5 41
6 50
7 51
8 52
9 53
10 53
11 55
12 58
13 59
14 59
15 62
16 71
17 78
18 83
19 95
20 107
21 126
22 148
22.08.2019

Name

Neumann,Frauke
Kodppen,Sabine
Bodenstab,Petra
Brandt,Miriam
Werk,Melanie
Meyer,Birgit
Cordes, Rita
Reipert,Andrea
Mahn,Kathrin
Kihne,Constanze
Stolte, Tanja
Witte,Stephanie
Limmroth-Stibe Dr.,Elke
Behrends,UIrike
Hartwig Dr.,Ina
Ernstmeier-Breuner,Katrin
Kdnig,Madlen
Grau,Ariane
Flato,Birgit
Altwein,Nicole
Richter,Jessica
Hiineke,Nadine
Geiger,Matthias
Knoérzer,Anke
Meyer,Leonie
Stihrmann,Iris
Dumke,Louisa
Haijenga,Daniela
Pasche,Marit
Wendt,Emilie

* Bei Punktgleicheit z&hlen mehr Starts, danach das beste Einzelergebnis

Altersklasse

REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
REI
JR
JUN
JUN
JUN

nur 2 Qualis
nur 2 Qualis
keine Qualis
keine Qualis

Rang

Oldiecup Finale Springen 2019

Start-
folge
69 1
45 2
323
394
315
28 6
277
24 8
219
2110
18 11
1512
1313
13 14
11 15
10 16
917
8 18
719
6 20
421
4 22
323
224
125

Punkte

20
30
35
38
39
43
44
48
56
56
60
71
74
74
75
79
86
88
89
100
104
104
130
165
184

Name

Wildhagen,Volker
Bock,Matthias
Gattermann,Dorina
Borgel, Martin
MufRmann,Bernd
Schnelle,Heidi
Hugers,Laurens
Willig,Andreas
Prade,Nicole
Bartolomeiczik,Katrin
Mortfeld,Heiko
Krechberger,Axel
Klster,Hubert
Willig,Doris
Engelke,Bernward
Koch,Rainer
True,Heiner
Gerhardy,Marion
Bredemeier,Nadine
Niefindt,Uwe
Reese,Heinrich
Beckmann,Wulf
Isernhagen,Jorg
Brockmann,Jirgen
PlaR,Barthold
Knorzer,Anke
Heider,Henning
Schmidt,Matthias
Frerking,Nele
Frobose,Shaleen

Altersklasse

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI nur 2 Qualis
REI nur 1 Quali
REI keine Quali
JR

JR



